
Spring Sports Master Schedule 19-20 Boys Lacrosse

2/21/2020

Boys Lacrosse

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL
2/26/2020 Wed 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Valhalla Eastlake NL
3/5/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Westview Eastlake NL
3/10/2020 Tue 7:15 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Mt Carmel Mt Carmel NL
3/12/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Granite Hills Eastlake NL
3/18/2020 Wed 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch NL
3/20/2020 Fri 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Canyon Crest Academy CCA NL
3/26/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Patrick Henry Eastlake NL
3/28/2020 Sat 4:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Serra Serra NL
3/31/2020 Tue 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Pacific Ridge Pacific Ridge NL
4/6/2020 Mon 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Frances Parker Eastlake NL
4/9/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League
4/13/2020 Mon 5:30 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Hilltop Hilltop League
4/16/2020 Thu 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Bonita Vista Eastlake League
4/18/2020 Sat 6:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Olympian Eastlake NL
4/20/2020 Mon 6:30 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Mater Dei Mater Dei NL
4/23/2020 Thu 7:30 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Otay Ranch Eastlake League
4/27/2020 Mon 7:00 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Hilltop Eastlake League
4/30/2020 Thu 4:30 PM Boys Lacrosse Varsity Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL
2/26/2020 Wed 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Valhalla Eastlake NL
3/5/2020 Thu 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Westview Eastlake NL
3/10/2020 Tue 5:30 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Mt Carmel Mt Carmel NL
3/12/2020 Thu 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Granite Hills Eastlake NL
3/18/2020 Wed 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch NL
3/20/2020 Fri 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Canyon Crest Academy CCA NL
3/26/2020 Thu 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Patrick Henry Eastlake NL
4/6/2020 Mon 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Frances Parker Eastlake NL
4/13/2020 Mon 3:30 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Hilltop Hilltop League
4/16/2020 Thu 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Grossmont Eastlake NL
4/21/2020 Tue 3:30 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Preuss Preuss NL
4/25/2020 Sat 9:00 AM Boys Lacrosse JV RB JV Tournament Rancho BernardoNL
4/27/2020 Mon 5:00 PM Boys Lacrosse JV Hilltop Eastlake League


